9:00
9:10

9:15

9:20

9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30

Seminar East Coast,
USA
% # LUXEMBOURG

18 October 2023 # % TRADE & INVEST

Go International East Coast USA
18th October 2023
Luxembourg Chamber of Commerce

Agenda

Registration

Welcome by Cindy Tereba, Director International Affairs,
Luxembourg Chamber of Commerce

Opening Words by Toni Dudsak, Executive Director,
Luxembourg American Chamber of Commerce in New York

Remarks by Representative of the American Embassy of the USA
in Luxembourg

Karine Haddar, Founder & CEO, TAM TAM

Pascal Wiscour-Conter, HEC Liege Luxembourg

Paul Binsfeld, Honorary Consul Arizona and CEO of Company Nurse
Q&A

Networking Coffee




