

## Go International East Coast USA

## 18th October 2023

## Luxembourg Chamber of Commerce

## Agenda

9:00	Registration
9:10	Welcome by Cindy Tereba, Director International Affairs, Luxembourg Chamber of Commerce
9:15	Opening Words by Toni Dudsak, Executive Director, Luxembourg American Chamber of Commerce in New York
9:20	Remarks by Representative of the American Embassy of the USA in Luxembourg
9:30	Karine Haddar, Founder & CEO, TAM TAM
9:45	Pascal Wiscour-Conter, HEC Liege Luxembourg
10:00	Paul Binsfeld, Honorary Consul Arizona and CEO of Company Nurse
10:15	Q&A
10:30	Networking Coffee